Series/Potential Series |Box number |Folder Number |Folder Title Date Begin Date End|Date Expression

Financial and Circulation

Records 939 1 Deferred Expense Ledger 1965-01-05 1966-12 January 5, 1965-December 1966
Financial and Circulation

Records 939 2 Circulation Ledger 1928-08-17 1929-01-31 August 8, 1928-January 31, 1929
Financial and Circulation

Records 939 3 Circulation Ledger 1933-09-12 1934-04-30 September 12, 1933-April 30, 1934
Financial and Circulation

Records 939 4 Circulation Ledger 1948-08-02 1949-02-10 August 2, 1948-February 10, 1949
Financial and Circulation

Records 939 5 Audited Paid Circulation 1956-10 1961-03 October 1956-March 1961
Financial and Circulation

Records 940 1 War Department Cash Book 0000 undated

Financial and Circulation

Records 940 2 Cash Book 1969-01 1974-05 January 1969-May 1974

Financial and Circulation

Records 940 3 Financial Ledger 1929-09-04 1930-03-29 September 4, 1929-March 29, 1930
Financial and Circulation

Records 940 4 Transient Control Ledger 1965-07-01 1972-11-05 July 1, 1965-November 5, 1972
Financial and Circulation

Records 940 5 Financial and Taxes Record Book 1962-05 1965-07 May 1962-July 1965

Financial and Circulation

Records 941 1 Financial Ledger 1919-06-05 1920-04-03 June 5, 1919-April 3, 1920
Financial and Circulation

Records 941 2 Financial Ledger 1914-03-19 1915-02-13 March 19, 1914-February 13, 1915
Financial and Circulation

Records 941 3 Financial Ledger 1954-11 1958-01 November 1954-January 1958
Financial and Circulation

Records 941 4 Circulation Daily Cash Book 1919-06-07 1920-12-31 June 7, 1919-December 31, 1920
Financial and Circulation

Records 941 5 Cash Book 1921-01-03 1922-04-28 January 3, 1921-April 28, 1922
Financial and Circulation

Records 941 6 Circulation and Payments Ledger 1905-04-01 1906-06 April 1, 1905-June 1906

Financial and Circulation Old Sacramento Union Court

Records 941 7 Records 1903-07-13 1919-07-07 July 13, 1903-July 7, 1919
Financial and Circulation Circulation Department

Records 941 8 Collections Records 1912 1927 1912-1927

Financial and Circulation

Records 941 9 C.C.As Agents 1919-07 1920-06 July 1919-June 1920
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Records
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Records
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Records
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Records
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Records

Financial and Circulation
Records
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Records
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Records
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Records
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Records
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941

942

943

944

944

944

944

945

945

945

945

945
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Financial Ledger

Audit Bureau of Circulations
Ledger

Audit Bureau of Circulations
Ledger

Audit Bureau of Circulations
Ledger

General Insurance Record Book
Financial Ledger

Accounts Receivable Ledger
Receipt Ledger

Audit Bureau of Circulations Ledge
Trial Balance Book

Trial Balance Book

Financial Ledger

1915-02-14

1937

1937

1933

1965-07-01

1926-11-01

1965-07

1921-07-02

1928-03

1908

1928

1921

1916-06-02

1945

1941

1937

1966-06-30

1927-06-30

1967-12

1921-10-22

1933-03

1910

1931

1923

February 14, 1915-June 2, 1916
1937-1945

1937-1941

1933-1937

July 1, 1965-June 30, 1966
November 1, 1926-June 30, 1927
July 1965-December 1967

July 2, 1921-October 22, 1921
March 1928-March 1933
1908-1910

1928-1931

1921-1923



