Series/Potential Series	Box number	Folder Number	Folder Title	Date Begin	Date End	Date Expression
Financial and Circulation Records	939	1	Deferred Expense Ledger	1965-01-05	1966-12	January 5, 1965-December 1966
Financial and Circulation Records	939	2	Circulation Ledger	1928-08-17	1929-01-31	August 8, 1928-January 31, 1929
Financial and Circulation Records	939	3	Circulation Ledger	1933-09-12	1934-04-30	September 12, 1933-April 30, 1934
Financial and Circulation Records	939	4	Circulation Ledger	1948-08-02	1949-02-10	August 2, 1948-February 10, 1949
Financial and Circulation Records	939	5	Audited Paid Circulation	1956-10	1961-03	October 1956-March 1961
Financial and Circulation Records	940	1	War Department Cash Book	0000		undated
Financial and Circulation Records	940	2	Cash Book	1969-01	1974-05	January 1969-May 1974
Financial and Circulation Records	940	3	Financial Ledger	1929-09-04	1930-03-29	September 4, 1929-March 29, 1930
Financial and Circulation Records	940	4	Transient Control Ledger	1965-07-01	1972-11-05	July 1, 1965-November 5, 1972
Financial and Circulation Records	940	5	Financial and Taxes Record Book	1962-05	1965-07	May 1962-July 1965
Financial and Circulation Records	941	1	Financial Ledger	1919-06-05	1920-04-03	June 5, 1919-April 3, 1920
Financial and Circulation Records	941	2	Financial Ledger	1914-03-19	1915-02-13	March 19, 1914-February 13, 1915
Financial and Circulation Records	941	3	Financial Ledger	1954-11	1958-01	November 1954-January 1958
Financial and Circulation Records	941	4	Circulation Daily Cash Book	1919-06-07	1920-12-31	June 7, 1919-December 31, 1920
Financial and Circulation Records	941	5	Cash Book	1921-01-03	1922-04-28	January 3, 1921-April 28, 1922
Financial and Circulation Records	941	6	Circulation and Payments Ledger	1905-04-01	1906-06	April 1, 1905-June 1906
Financial and Circulation Records	941	7	Old Sacramento Union Court Records	1903-07-13	1919-07-07	July 13, 1903-July 7, 1919
Financial and Circulation Records	941	8	Circulation Department Collections Records	1912	1927	1912-1927
Financial and Circulation Records	941	9	C.C.A.s Agents	1919-07	1920-06	July 1919-June 1920

Financial and Circulation Records	941	10	Financial Ledger	1915-02-14	1916-06-02	February 14, 1915-June 2, 1916
Financial and Circulation Records	942	1	Audit Bureau of Circulations Ledger	1937	1945	1937-1945
Financial and Circulation Records	943	1	Audit Bureau of Circulations Ledger	1937	1941	1937-1941
Financial and Circulation Records	944	1	Audit Bureau of Circulations Ledger	1933	1937	1933-1937
Financial and Circulation Records	944	2	General Insurance Record Book	1965-07-01	1966-06-30	July 1, 1965-June 30, 1966
Financial and Circulation Records	944	3	Financial Ledger	1926-11-01	1927-06-30	November 1, 1926-June 30, 1927
Financial and Circulation Records	944	4	Accounts Receivable Ledger	1965-07	1967-12	July 1965-December 1967
Financial and Circulation Records	945	1	Receipt Ledger	1921-07-02	1921-10-22	July 2, 1921-October 22, 1921
Financial and Circulation Records	945	2	Audit Bureau of Circulations Ledge	1928-03	1933-03	March 1928-March 1933
Financial and Circulation Records	945	3	Trial Balance Book	1908	1910	1908-1910
Financial and Circulation Records	945	4	Trial Balance Book	1928	1931	1928-1931
Financial and Circulation Records	945	5	Financial Ledger	1921	1923	1921-1923